Balkan Veterans Athletics

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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306
554
328
520
222
233
214
518
552
611

252
410
220
433
564
593
407
579
174
551

334
668

325
677
557
218

Championships Indoor
12-13.03.2016

Name / Surname

CHRISTOS Fiotakis
DRAGUT Ré&zvan
PANAGIOTIS Afroudakis
BENTE Mihai

MIHAIL Bozukov

SLAVI Pavlov

IVAN Petrov

BARTHA Levente
DRAGAN Paul

NECULA Emanuel

ZHIVKO Zhelev

GORAN Trifunovic
MARIAN Stoyanov
VLADIMIR Trikic
GHERGHEL Mihai
MANDA lulian Claudiu
DRAGISA Rusov
IONESCU Andrei Catalin
COJOCARU Gheorghe
DOBRE Florinel Marius

PAPACHARALAMBOUS
Avraam

TANASE Robertino

MARIOS Christoforidis
VLADESCU Mircea
DUMITRESCU Bogdan
LATIN Kostov

Birthdate

1980-06-08
1977-11-02
1977-01-21
1980-09-23
1979-02-08
1980-05-19
1976-04-29
1977-03-08
1979-08-08
1979-02-24

1972-10-24
1973-08-22
1976-02-22
1975-02-04
1973-04-07
1975-12-20
1972-03-10
1974-07-21
1974-04-21
1973-01-15

1972-01-28

1972-07-08

1968-06-16
1969-03-04
1968-06-01
1971-01-02

Country

GRE
ROM
GRE
ROM
BUL
BUL
BUL
ROM
ROM
ROM

BUL
SER
BUL
SER
ROM
ROM
SER
ROM
ROM
ROM

GRE
ROM

GRE
ROM
ROM
BUL

Result Rem.

7.20 CR
7.31
7.48
7.61
7.62
7.73
7.96
DNS
DNS
DNS

740 CR
7.52
7.53
7.92
8.35
8.49
8.51
8.75
9.21
DNS

DNS
DNS

753 CR
7.66
7.86
7.89
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M55
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M55
M55
M55
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M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
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302
237
718
523
616
584
656
205
207
722
528

444
548
662
588
546
558
508

711
526
556
706
703
230
710
681
660
416
663
148
670
598
543
276
338

610
712
420
422
419
414
133

ALEXANDROS Sofianos

SVILEN Mitrofanov
IZZET CEM Yazicioglu
BOBOC Gheorghe
NISTOR Adrian

ISPAS Mihai Costache
SCARLAT Laurentiu
BOJIDAR Petkov
DIMCHO Radev
NUREDTIN Memur
BRINZOI Nicolae

BOZO Himelrajh
DELL Howard
STANCIU Marian
JURJ Nicusor
CULEA Vicentiu
DUMITRU Valentin
MARINESCU Daniel

CUMHUR Can
BOJTE Attila
DUMITRA Constantin
ARMAGAN Akgul

ALI Cerrahoglu
PETYO Hristov
BUNYAMIN Kilicaslan
PORACZKY Csaba
STANCIU Alexandru
MILAN Damnjanovic
STANGA Sorin
GHECIU Mihai

TASE Adrian

MATEI lon

CRACIUN lon

IVAN Puksar
VLADIMIROS Dekailo

NEAGU Adrian

ERCAN Ozkan
MILOVAN Vukicevic
NEBOJSA Novakovic
MILOVAN Damnjanovic
LJUBIVOJE Petrovic

KONSTANTINOS Stathis

1968-11-21
1966-10-19
1966-05-10
1967-09-18
1969-06-14
1968-02-08
1971-01-18
1967-10-11
1967-08-24
1971-01-25
1967-09-23

1962-10-20
1962-04-14
1962-09-26
1965-04-07
1962-01-28
1963-07-27
1963-08-05

1960-09-23
1961-02-24
1959-06-01
1959-05-15
1960-06-23
1960-03-27
1958-02-17
1959-09-10
1956-08-31
1956-03-19
1957-07-12
1960-10-02
1959-05-05
1960-03-25
1958-09-22
1957-04-29
1956-10-25

1953-06-15
1953-01-01
1951-08-14
1954-02-28
1953-04-13
1953-12-29
1954-04-10

GRE
BUL
TUR
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
BUL
BUL
TUR
ROM

SLO
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM

TUR
ROM
ROM
TUR
TUR
BUL
TUR
ROM
ROM
SER
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
CRO
GRE

ROM
TUR
SER
SER
SER
SER
GRE

8.01
8.13
8.31
8.54
8.72
8.73
9.59
DNS
DNS
DNS

DQ

7.80
7.88
8.06
8.58
DNS
DNS
DNS

8.13
8.22
8.43
8.58
8.60
8.64
9.12
9.20
9.33
9.42
9.42
9.63
10.07
10.23
10.98
DNS
DNS

8.21
8.99
9.14
9.21
10.68
10.92
DNS
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1. M65 627 PASCU Mihai 1946-10-22 ROM 8.68 NR CR
2. M65 729 TULGAR Ahmet 1951-01-01 TUR 9.09
3. M65 335 PAVLOS Charalambidis 1948-08-21 GRE 9.10
4. M65 559 FARCAS Carol 1947-12-22 ROM 9.27
5. M65 443 BOGDAN Kragelj 1948-02-15 SLO 9.28
6. M65 641 RADOI lon 1948-08-07 ROM 9.83
7. M65 607 MOLNAR Janos 1949-12-04 ROM 9.96
M70
1. M70 247 YORDAN Genov 1946-01-01 BUL 10.10
M70 550 DIN Dumitru 1944-02-13 ROM DNS
M70 424 PREDRAG Krizan 1946-02-10 SER DNS
M75
1. M75 728 SERAFETTIN Cetinalp 1940-01-08 TUR 9.38
2. M75 403 CVETKO Kitic 1936-04-11 SER 10.37
3. M75 642 RADU Costache 1936-12-04 ROM 11.79
4. M75 664 STOICESCU Stelian 1938-01-12 ROM 13.37
5. M75 531 BURLACU loan 1940-09-23 ROM 14.28
M75 229 PETKO Velichkov 1938-10-27 BUL DNS
M80
1. M80 596 MARIN Stan 1935-03-22 ROM 11.75
2. M80 655 SCAFA Constantin 1935-05-21 ROM 11.89
3. M80 586 IVANOVICI llie 1935-02-03 ROM 13.17
4. M80 652 SANDOR Stefan 1933-10-01 ROM 13.68
M85
1. M85 321 KONS_TANTINO_S 1929-01-25 GRE 12.30
Chatziemmanouil
2. M85 643 RADU Dumitru 1926-10-22 ROM 24.62
M990
1. MO0 303 ANDREAS Polixronopoulos 1922-09-10 GRE 16.72
200m - MEN
Bib .
place Categ. Num Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
M35
1. M35 554 DRAGUT Razvan 1977-11-02 ROM 24.20
2. M35 306 CHRISTOS Fiotakis 1980-06-08 GRE 24.38
3. M35 222 MIHAIL Bozukov 1979-02-08 BUL 25.62
4. M35 233 SLAVI Pavlov 1980-05-19 BUL 26.16
5. M35 214 IVAN Petrov 1976-04-29 BUL 27.09
6. M35 631 PETROV Eduard 1977-11-30 ROM 29.99
M35 404 DEJAN Viduka 1980-07-30 SER DNS
M35 552 DRAGAN Paul 1979-08-08 ROM DNS
M40
1. M40 410 GORAN Trifunovic 1973-08-22 SER 24.67
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M55
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220
407
593
564
570
579
174
503
551
433

218
557
562
237
718
679
523
616
310
584
722

548
444
662
588
638
454

556
336
605
704
421
710
660
663
576
543
706
526
711
717
598
670
434

MARIAN Stoyanov
DRAGISA Rusov
MANDA lulian Claudiu
GHERGHEL Mihai
HIRSCH Valentin

IONESCU Andrei Catalin

COJOCARU Gheorghe

ALEXANDRESCU Mircea

DOBRE Florinel Marius
VLADIMIR Trikic

LATIN Kostov
DUMITRESCU Bogdan

FRANGULEA Alexandru

SVILEN Mitrofanov
IZZET CEM Yazicioglu
ZAHARIA Horatio Carol
BOBOC Gheorghe
NISTOR Adrian
DIONYSIS Kodonis
ISPAS Mihai Costache
NUREDTIN Memur

DELL Howard
BOZO Himelrajh
STANCIU Marian
JURJ Nicusor
PREDA lon
MARKO Bozi¢ek

DUMITRA Constantin
SPYRIDON Skordilis
MOCANU loan

ALl Kara

MIROSLAYV Mihailovic
BUNYAMIN Kilicaslan
STANCIU Alexandru
STANGA Sorin

IMRE Istvan
CRACIUN lon
ARMAGAN Akgul
BOJTE Attila
CUMHUR Can
HASAN Kasap
MATEI lon

TASE Adrian

ZORAN Solar

1976-02-22
1972-03-10
1975-12-20
1973-04-07
1973-07-11
1974-07-21
1974-04-21
1972-07-15
1973-01-15
1975-02-04

1971-01-02
1968-06-01
1967-12-04
1966-10-19
1966-05-10
1969-07-14
1967-09-18
1969-06-14
1969-02-06
1968-02-08
1971-01-25

1962-04-14
1962-10-20
1962-09-26
1965-04-07
1965-01-01
1962-02-01

1959-06-01
1960-07-10
1960-12-21
1959-02-24
1960-02-12
1958-02-17
1956-08-31
1957-07-12
1956-03-19
1958-09-22
1959-05-15
1961-02-24
1960-09-23
1956-06-03
1960-03-25
1959-05-05
1959-05-17

BUL
SER
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
SER

BUL
ROM
ROM

BUL
TUR
ROM
ROM
ROM
GRE
ROM
TUR

ROM
SLO
ROM
ROM
ROM
SLO

ROM
GRE
ROM
TUR
SER
TUR
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
TUR
ROM
TUR
TUR
ROM
ROM
SER

26.39
28.07
28.12
28.14
28.24
28.90
32.44

DNF

DNS

DNS

26.00
26.03
27.21
27.31
27.77
28.64
29.18
30.38

DNF

DNS

DNS

26.88
27.02
27.82
29.19
30.76

DNF

28.47
28.57
29.64
30.45
31.01
31.55
31.64
32.73
34.05
36.77
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

NR

NR
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M60

1. Me60 725
2. M60 507
3. M60 133
4. M60 620
M60 712
M60 420
M60 726
M60 587
M60 419
M65
1. M65 627
2. M65 335
3. M65 729
4. M65 443
5. M65 559
6. M65 641
7. MG65 119
M65 519
M70
1. M70 247
M70 550
M75

1. M75 728
2. M75 515
3. M75 229

M75 572
M75 642
M75 667

1. M80 655
2. M80 532
M80 596

1. M85 321

2. M85 553

400m - MEN

Bib
place Categ. Num

M35
1. M35 406
2. M35 501

OSMAN Tartilaci
ANITA Aurel

KONSTANTINOS Stathis

PACRITA Virgil

ERCAN Ozkan
MILOVAN Vukicevic
OSMAN NURI Aksu
JIGA loan

MILOVAN Damnjanovic

PASCU Mihai

PAVLOS Charalambidis
TULGAR Ahmet
BOGDAN Kragelj
FARCAS Carol

RADOI lon
STANCOANE luliu
BENO Zoltan

YORDAN Genov
DIN Dumitru

SERAFETTIN Cetinalp
BANU Stefan

PETKO Velichkov
IAMANDI Victor

RADU Costache
SZABO losif

SCAFA Constantin
CALIN Mircea
MARIN Stan

KONSTANTINOS
Chatziemmanouil

DRAGHICI Mihai

Name / Surname

DRAGAN Nesovic
ADAMOAE Emil Radu

1953-11-05
1955-02-17
1954-04-10
1953-06-09
1953-01-01
1951-08-14
1952-01-06
1951-04-10
1953-04-13

1946-10-22
1948-08-21
1951-01-01
1948-02-15
1947-12-22
1948-08-07
1949-02-11
1947-08-08

1946-01-01
1944-02-13

1940-01-08
1940-07-20
1938-10-27
1937-04-16
1936-12-04
1938-03-18

1935-05-21
1936-01-29
1935-03-22

1929-01-25

1929-01-12

Birthdate

1977-11-23
1980-10-02

TUR
ROM
GRE
ROM
TUR
SER
TUR
ROM
SER

ROM
GRE
TUR
SLO
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM

BUL
ROM

TUR
ROM
BUL
ROM
ROM
ROM

ROM
ROM
ROM

GRE

ROM

Country

SER
ROM

30.30
31.94
37.59
41.14
DNS
DNS
DNS
DbQ
DbQ

30.40
30.84
31.06
31.89
32.94
33.48
33.82

DNS

35.46
DNS

32.96
45.95
49.20
DNS
DNS
DNS

42.63
49.95
DNS

48.38

1:11.96

Result

54.70
55.68

NR

BR CR

NR

Rem.

CR
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M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M50
M50
M50
M50

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

554
441
214
326
404
552
319

410
503
261
570
630
407
534
551
246

310
562
307
530
225
241
656

662
454
701
649

336
235
504
434
556
605
421
513
663
576
659
536
704
717
731

DRAGUT Razvan
ALJAZ Klari¢
IVAN Petrov
NIKOS Theos
DEJAN Viduka
DRAGAN Paul
IOULIOS Armaos

GORAN Trifunovic
ALEXANDRESCU Mircea
DENIS Kadic

HIRSCH Valentin
PETRISOR Cristian
DRAGISA Rusov
CHESCU Minel

DOBRE Florinel Marius
VLADIMIR Hristov

DIONYSIS Kodonis
FRANGULEA Alexandru
CHRISTOS Ktistopoulos
BUNU Dinu

NIKOLA Petkov
TRIFON Ezekiev
SCARLAT Laurentiu

STANCIU Marian
MARKO Bozi¢ek
AHMET Goncu
RUS Gavrila

SPYRIDON Skordilis
STEFAN Petkov
ALEXE lulica
ZORAN Solar
DUMITRA Constantin
MOCANU loan
MIROSLAYV Mihailovic
BADOIU Adrian
STANGA Sorin

IMRE Istvan
SPINACHI llie
CIOATA Radu

ALl Kara

HASAN Kasap
YAVUZ Ertekin

1977-11-02
1976-05-13
1976-04-29
1977-05-12
1980-07-30
1979-08-08
1977-04-04

1973-08-22
1972-07-15
1974-11-14
1973-07-11
1975-01-19
1972-03-10
1975-07-22
1973-01-15
1972-10-16

1969-02-06
1967-12-04
1966-07-29
1970-03-01
1969-06-06
1966-06-05
1971-01-18

1962-09-26
1962-02-01
1962-12-28
1963-09-17

1960-07-10
1957-10-14
1961-02-04
1959-05-17
1959-06-01
1960-12-21
1960-02-12
1956-12-21
1957-07-12
1956-03-19
1960-07-20
1958-05-19
1959-02-24
1956-06-03
1960-07-07

ROM
SLO
BUL
GRE
SER
ROM
GRE

SER
ROM
BIH
ROM
ROM
SER
ROM
ROM
BUL

GRE
ROM
GRE
ROM
BUL
BUL
ROM

ROM
SLO
TUR
ROM

GRE
BUL
ROM
SER
ROM
ROM
SER
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
TUR
TUR
TUR

56.22
57.88
1:00.36
1:02.10
1:06.28
DNS
DNS

54.51
54.68
1:00.04
1:02.71
1:03.70
1:04.78
DNS
DNS
DNS

58.37
1:01.10
1:04.34
1:05.31
1:05.80
1:06.38
1:14.16

1:03.28
1:03.84
1:05.03
1:17.47

1:03.62
1:05.49
1:06.20
1:06.39
1:07.44
1:07.83
1:09.07
1:13.91
1:16.11
1:16.79
1:17.39
1:40.85

DNF

DNS

DNS

CR
NR

NR
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M60

1. M60 507

2. Me60 420

3. M60 725

4. M60 227

5. M60 721

6. M60 730

7. M60 589

8. Me60 726
M65

1. M65 542

2. M65 351

3. M65 607

4., M65 519
M70

1. M70 247
M75

1. M75 572

2. M75 667

3. M75 680
M80

1. M80 417

2. M80 655

M80 596
M85

1. M85 321

2. M85 643

800m - MEN

Bib

place Categ. Nu

M35

1. M35 406

2. M35 449

3. M35 501

4., M35 333

5. M35 319

6. M35 182
M40

1. M40 503

2. M40 630

3. M40 534

4. M40 261

m

ANITA Aurel
MILOVAN Vukicevic
OSMAN Tartilaci
PAVEL Shirilinkov
NECDET Sahin
TURKKAL Muhsin
LOGIN Alexandru
OSMAN NURI Aksu

COVACIU Augustin
LAZAR Sekuli¢
MOLNAR Janos
BENO Zoltan

YORDAN Genov

IAMANDI Victor
SZABO losif
ZEANA Corneliu

MILAN Matijevic
SCAFA Constantin
MARIN Stan

KONSTANTINOS
Chatziemmanouil
RADU Dumitru

Name / Surname

DRAGAN Nesovic
JOZE Skodnik
ADAMOAE Emil Radu
PANTELIS Afroudakis
IOULIOS Armaos
MAFTEI Nelu Vasilica

ALEXANDRESCU Mircea
PETRISOR Cristian
CHESCU Minel

DENIS Kadic

1955-02-17
1951-08-14
1953-11-05
1951-06-12
1952-07-10
1951-07-25
1954-06-27
1952-01-06

1949-05-30
1948-03-04
1949-12-04
1947-08-08

1946-01-01

1937-04-16
1938-03-18
1939-04-11

1935-01-13
1935-05-21
1935-03-22

1929-01-25

1926-10-22

Birthdate

1977-11-23
1976-03-28
1980-10-02
1981-01-07
1977-04-04
1977-03-27

1972-07-15
1975-01-19
1975-07-22
1974-11-14

ROM
SER
TUR
BUL
TUR
TUR
ROM
TUR

ROM
MNE
ROM
ROM

BUL

ROM
ROM
ROM

SER
ROM
ROM

GRE

ROM

Country

SER
SLO
ROM
GRE
GRE
ROM

ROM

ROM

ROM
BIH

1:07.86
1:08.22
1:08.64
1:09.40
1:13.25
1:15.63
1:21.99
1:42.91

1:13.65
1:14.56
1:14.65
1:29.24

1:25.14

1:31.05
1:41.95
3:04.46

1:41.30
2:23.66
DNS

2:03.99

3:35.22

Result

2:08.98
2:10.90
2:15.12
2:15.87
2:28.65
2:53.09

2:04.38
2:26.25
2:29.31
2:37.71

NR

CR

CR

Rem.

CR

CR
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M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

M65
M65
M65
M65
M65

179

646
530
181
448
301
241
225
609

309
654
701
525
162

212
160
731
322
504
327
513
148
536
124
272
670
434

507
153
720
721
730
161
589
133
313

542
351
519
113
116

GHITEA Robert

ROMASCANU Gheorghe
BUNU Dinu

LUPESCU Marin

JANKO Vrecko
ALEXANDROS Anyfantakis
TRIFON Ezekiev

NIKOLA Petkov

NEAGOE Alin Ovidiu

DIMOSTHENIS Mavrogiannis

SARBU Teodor
AHMET Goncu
BOBOCESCU Valeriu
BRANIMIR Komel

HRISTO Kolev
MIRKO Minic
YAVUZ Ertekin

KONSTANTINOS Kommatas

ALEXE lulica
ODYSSEAS Agros
BADOIU Adrian
GHECIU Mihai
CIOATA Radu
ASIM Kavaz
BRACO Radelji¢
TASE Adrian
ZORAN Solar

ANITA Aurel

POPA Marian

MUSTAFA Sevim

NECDET Sahin

TURKKAL Muhsin
RADOVAN Radulovic
LOGIN Alexandru
KONSTANTINOS Stathis
GEORGIOS Chatzivasileiou

COVACIU Augustin
LAZAR Sekuli¢
BENO Zoltan
BRAILA Catalin Doru
LUPAN Petre

1974-11-17

1967-01-19
1970-03-01
1967-08-17
1968-01-10
1970-07-30
1966-06-05
1969-06-06
1970-03-23

1964-02-23
1965-02-03
1962-12-28
1962-03-17
1962-04-27

1957-01-27
1959-12-16
1960-07-07
1956-10-28
1961-02-04
1957-10-30
1956-12-21
1960-10-02
1958-05-19
1961-01-04
1959-10-02
1959-05-05
1959-05-17

1955-02-17
1954-08-16
1953-01-01
1952-07-10
1951-07-25
1952-01-23
1954-06-27
1954-04-10
1953-01-24

1949-05-30
1948-03-04
1947-08-08
1950-10-04
1950-06-12

ROM

ROM
ROM
ROM
SLO
GRE
BUL
BUL
ROM

GRE
ROM
TUR
ROM
SLO

BUL
SER
TUR
GRE
ROM
GRE
ROM
ROM
ROM
BIH
CRO
ROM
SER

ROM
ROM
TUR
TUR
TUR
SER
ROM
GRE
GRE

ROM
MNE
ROM
ROM
ROM

2:52.76

2:19.95
2:23.84
2:26.19
2:30.34
2:31.64
2:37.78
2:52.22
3:02.31

2:28.89
2:35.96
2:41.15
2:42.92

DNS

2:23.42
2:23.52
2:26.21
2:27.22
2:29.06
2:30.06
3:00.87
3:13.26
3:59.80
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

2:40.31
2:42.86
2:47.48
2:51.83
2:54.36
3:03.60
3:14.51
3:27.62

DNS

2:54.75
3:01.46
3:22.62
4:29.90

DNS

CR

CR

CR
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M70
1. M70 459
2. M70 115
M70 657
4. M70 110

M75

w

M75 667

M80
1. M80 316
2. M80 417
M80 330
M80 101

1. M85 321

2. M85 643

1000m - MEN

Bib
place Categ. Num

1500m - MEN

Bib

place Categ. Num
M35

1. M35 164

2. M35 581

3. M35 333

4., M35 319

5. M35 527

6. M35 192

7. M35 188

M40
1. M40 503
2. M40 179
3. M40 174
M40 401

M40 305

M45
1. M45 461
2. M45 646

SILVESTER Jemensek
CIOCA llie

SDRULA Nicolae
MITKO Mitev

SZABO losif

GEORGIOS Theodosiou

MILAN Matijevic
PANAGIOTIS Dousis
YORDAN Tsenov

KONSTANTINOS
Chatziemmanouil

RADU Dumitru

Name / Surname

Name / Surname

ZAIM Suman

IONITA Catalin
PANTELIS Afroudakis
IOULIOS Armaos
BOTAN Mihai Tudor
DALIBOR Vrhovac

NOROCEL Razvan
Constantin

ALEXANDRESCU Mircea

GHITEA Robert
COJOCARU Gheorghe
ALEKSANDAR Jaksic
CHARALAMBOS
Konstantinidis

VALENTIN Cesnik

ROMASCANU Gheorghe

1944-10-12
1945-01-21
1943-04-27
1945-11-28

1938-03-18

1935-05-09
1935-01-13
1933-09-23
1936-02-01

1929-01-25

1926-10-22

Birthdate

Birthdate

1976-11-10
1977-11-20
1981-01-07
1977-04-04
1979-08-19
1976-09-29

1978-07-28

1972-07-15
1974-11-17
1974-04-21
1975-06-08

1974-06-01

1968-02-05
1967-01-19

SLO
ROM
ROM
BUL

ROM

GRE
SER
GRE
BUL

GRE

ROM

Country

Country

BIH
ROM
GRE
GRE
ROM
SER

ROM

ROM
ROM
ROM
SER

GRE

SLO
ROM

3:01.05 CR
3:14.26
3:24.14
3:32.20

DNS

4:06.96
4:38.96
DNS
DNS

4:50.61

8:19.63

Result Rem.

Result Rem.

4:33.67
4:39.25
4:41.56
4:54.36
5:02.25
5:06.80

5:09.56

4:52.31
5:49.38
5:59.43

DNS

DNS

4:51.31
4:53.82
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M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

o0l A~ w

M50

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

SR e RN

M55

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

O NGO ~wN P

o
= o

M60

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

O Noga~wINE

M6

Ul

M65
M65
M65
M65

AlwinPE

530
301
448
514
323
609
535
241

510
309
601
511
525
649
162
315

160
212
731
538
504
322
235
327
634
576
670
124
513
272

163
507
227
125
720
161
569
589

542
351
352
636

BUNU Dinu
ALEXANDROS Anyfantakis
JANKO Vrec¢ko

BALAN Teodor Lucian
KONSTANTINOS Yfantis
NEAGOE Alin Ovidiu
CHIRITESCU Florin
TRIFON Ezekiev

APETROAIE Vasile
DIMOSTHENIS Mavrogiannis
MIREA Daniel Cornel
AVRAM Marin

BOBOCESCU Valeriu

RUS Gavrila

BRANIMIR Komel
GEORGIOS Koutsis

MIRKO Minic
HRISTO Kolev
YAVUZ Ertekin
CIOCHINA Stefan
ALEXE lulica
KONSTANTINOS Kommatas
STEFAN Petkov
ODYSSEAS Agros
POP Eugen

IMRE Istvan

TASE Adrian
ASIM Kavaz
BADOIU Adrian
BRACO Radelji¢

DURALLI Yildiz
ANITA Aurel

PAVEL Shirilinkov
EKREM Jakupovic
MUSTAFA Sevim
RADOVAN Radulovic
HANGANUT Dumitru
LOGIN Alexandru

COVACIU Augustin
LAZAR Sekuli¢
VELIMIR Corovié¢
POPISTASU Gheorghe

1970-03-01
1970-07-30
1968-01-10
1966-07-12
1969-08-18
1970-03-23
1968-05-25
1966-06-05

1966-02-01
1964-02-23
1966-02-08
1965-03-01
1962-03-17
1963-09-17
1962-04-27
1964-10-25

1959-12-16
1957-01-27
1960-07-07
1959-12-10
1961-02-04
1956-10-28
1957-10-14
1957-10-30
1959-01-12
1956-03-19
1959-05-05
1961-01-04
1956-12-21
1959-10-02

1955-06-18
1955-02-17
1951-06-12
1953-04-07
1953-01-01
1952-01-23
1954-06-05
1954-06-27

1949-05-30
1948-03-04
1947-12-16
1947-09-06

ROM
GRE
SLO
ROM
GRE
ROM
ROM
BUL

ROM
GRE
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
SLO
GRE

SER
BUL
TUR
ROM
ROM
GRE
BUL
GRE
ROM
ROM
ROM
BIH
ROM
CRO

TUR
ROM
BUL
BIH
TUR
SER
ROM
ROM

ROM
MNE
MNE
ROM

4:57.93
4:59.92
5:09.21
5:39.53
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

4:54.72
4:58.53
5:01.21
5:32.42
5:48.12
6:03.45

DNS

DNS

4:48.54
4:49.18
4:50.28
4:51.53
4:52.49
4:59.89
5:05.74
5:06.28
5:30.43
6:09.06
7:33.08

DNS

DNS

DNS

5:14.77
5:22.39
5:22.93
5:39.32
5:57.44
6:13.14
6:38.43
7:07.83

5:45.21
5:48.36
6:28.09
6:32.97

BR CR

NR

CR

CR
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5. M65 519 BENO Zoltan

6. M65 544 CRISTESCU Mircea

7. MG65 211 GEORGI Georgiev
M70

1. M70 459 SILVESTER Jemensek

2. M70 666 SUVLEACOV Victor
M75

1. M75 531 BURLACU loan
M80

1. M80 316 GEORGIOS Theodosiou

2. M80 330 PANAGIOTIS Dousis

3. M80 532 CALIN Mircea

4. M80 655 SCAFA Constantin

3000m - MEN

place Categ. NBL:I:n Name / Surname
M35
1. M35 164 ZAIM Suman
2. M35 170 PANAGIQOTIS Aliferis
3. M35 581 IONITA Catalin
4. M35 527 BOTAN Mihai Tudor
5 M35 188 NOROCEL Razvan
Constantin
6. M35 560 FARCAS Cristian Daniel
M35 192 DALIBOR Vrhovac
M40
1. M40 171 TIMBALARI Igor
2. M40 168 NIKOLAY Trankov
3. M40 533 CAZACU Cristian
4. M40 176 CSIZMADI Mihaly Zsolt
5. M40 169 IOANNIS Glenis
6. M40 628 PAUN Antonio
7. M40 203 ATANAS Atanasov
8. M40 187 NITULESCU Bogdan
9. M40 177 DAN Nicolae Adrian
10. M40 175 CSISZER Csongor
11. M40 174 COJOCARU Gheorghe
M40 305 CHARAL.A.I\/I.BOS
Konstantinidis
M45
1. M45 166 GEORGI Georgiev
2. M45 189 OPRINA Stefan
3. M45 461 VALENTIN Cesnik

1947-08-08
1949-07-09
1950-08-27

1944-10-12
1944-08-07

1940-09-23

1935-05-09
1933-09-23
1936-01-29
1935-05-21

Birthdate

1976-11-10
1979-11-06
1977-11-20
1979-08-19

1978-07-28

1978-10-02
1976-09-29

1974-11-06
1975-05-25
1974-10-11
1973-12-06
1972-08-04
1976-01-18
1972-05-19
1974-12-26
1972-02-03
1972-08-09
1974-04-21

1974-06-01

1970-03-08
1967-07-22
1968-02-05

ROM 6:35.03
ROM 6:57.28
BUL 7:51.23
SLO 5:59.40
ROM 7:28.79
ROM 8:45.29
GRE 8:23.41
GRE 8:26.51
ROM 9:25.58
ROM 10:19.89
Country Result
BIH 9:48.45
GRE 10:01.28
ROM 10:02.22
ROM 10:52.08
ROM 11:52.28
ROM 12:44.49
SER DNF
MDA 9:24.80
BUL 9:51.75
ROM 9:55.47
ROM 9:56.83
GRE 10:34.81
ROM 10:53.63
BUL 10:54.98
ROM 11:08.98
ROM 11:09.79
ROM 11:59.22
ROM 13:27.23
GRE DNS
BUL 9:45.26
ROM 10:06.52
SLO 10:18.60

CR

CR

Rem.

CR

CR
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M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

Njoga M~

M50

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

SRS e RN

M55

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

NjogaMw N

M6

o

M60
M60
M60
M60

rlwidE

o

M60

o

M60
7. MG60
M60

M65

M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65

O N Ol A WM P

301
167
648
514
535

162
510
601
511
649
157
545
309
315

160
538
235
124
634
158
576
405
272

163
227
125
153

146

137
569
161

542
351
111
607
636
352
544
122
113
211

ALEXANDROS Anyfantakis
GEORGI Semkovski

RUS Emanuel

BALAN Teodor Lucian
CHIRITESCU Florin

BRANIMIR Komel
APETROAIE Vasile
MIREA Daniel Cornel
AVRAM Marin

RUS Gavrila
TURCANU Petrica
CSUTAK Tamas

DIMOSTHENIS Mavrogiannis

GEORGIOS Koutsis

MIRKO Minic
CIOCHINA Stefan
STEFAN Petkov
ASIM Kavaz

POP Eugen
VARVESCU Cornel
IMRE Istvan
DJORDJE Stanojevic
BRACO Radelji¢

DURALI Yildiz
PAVEL Shirilinkov
EKREM Jakupovic
POPA Marian

DOBRITOIU NICOLAE
Nicolae

BENCHEA Joca Martin
HZ\NGANUT Dumitru
RADOVAN Radulovic

COVACIU Augustin
LAZAR Sekuli¢
CHARIS Papathomas
MOLNAR Janos
POPISTASU Gheorghe
VELIMIR Corovié
CRISTESCU Mircea
ZEVELEANU Petru
BRAILA Catalin Doru
GEORGI Georgiev

1970-07-30
1968-01-27
1971-01-12
1966-07-12
1968-05-25

1962-04-27
1966-02-01
1966-02-08
1965-03-01
1963-09-17
1964-10-05
1961-07-16
1964-02-23
1964-10-25

1959-12-16
1959-12-10
1957-10-14
1961-01-04
1959-01-12
1957-08-02
1956-03-19
1957-10-23
1959-10-02

1955-06-18
1951-06-12
1953-04-07
1954-08-16

1955-05-13

1954-02-20
1954-06-05
1952-01-23

1949-05-30
1948-03-04
1949-12-24
1949-12-04
1947-09-06
1947-12-16
1949-07-09
1947-08-22
1950-10-04
1950-08-27

GRE
BUL
ROM
ROM
ROM

SLO
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
GRE
GRE

SER
ROM
BUL
BIH
ROM
ROM
ROM
SER
CRO

TUR
BUL
BIH

ROM

ROM

ROM
ROM
SER

ROM
MNE
GRE
ROM
ROM
MNE
ROM
ROM
ROM
BUL

10:30.64
10:45.13
10:48.84
11:43.06

DNS

10:48.42
10:49.00
10:54.85
11:36.52
12:54.55
12:58.63
DNS
DNS
DNS

10:26.35
10:27.61
11:14.36
11:25.89
11:30.15
13:14.41
13:38.05

DNF

DNS

11:26.49
11:44.16
11:45.99
12:01.50

12:34.42

13:37.01
14:40.88
DNS

12:58.28
13:12.81
13:30.59
13:45.44
13:53.40
13:54.51
15:00.33
15:15.74

DNF

DNF

CR
NR

CR

CR
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M70

1. M70 115 CIOCA llie 1945-01-21 ROM 13:17.10 CR

2. M70 110 MITKO Mitev 1945-11-28 BUL 14:49.62

3. M70 666 SUVLEACOQV Victor 1944-08-07 ROM 15:46.43

4, M70 248 YORDAN Yordanov 1945-09-06 BUL 17:40.77
M80

1. M80 330 PANAGIOTIS Dousis 1933-09-23 GRE 17:36.96 CR
M85

1. M85 643 RADU Dumitru 1926-10-22 ROM 28:13.23
3000m Walk - MEN

Bib .

place Categ. Num Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
M35

1. M35 182 MAFTEI Nelu Vasilica 1977-03-27 ROM 18:02.77

2. M35 631 PETROV Eduard 1977-11-30 ROM 18:06.61

M35 314 GEORGIOS Hristoulis 1979-10-07 GRE DNS

M40

1. M40 203 ATANAS Atanasov 1972-05-19 BUL 16:04.10

2. M40 165 DIMITAR Vasilev 1972-05-15 BUL 19:26.22

3. M40 246 VLADIMIR Hristov 1972-10-16 BUL 22:10.59
M45

1. M45 337 VASILEIOS Tsantikidis 1969-05-02 GRE 18:10.21

2. M45 180 HANGANU Marius Bogdan  1967-09-06 ROM 20:08.09
M50

1. M50 629 PAUN lon 1961-08-13 ROM 15:30.93 NR CR

2. M50 577 1ON Marin 1963-07-03 ROM 16:13.48

3. M50 701 AHMET Goncu 1962-12-28 TUR 17:33.01

4. M50 423 NEBOJSA Stefanovic 1963-10-28 SER 17:35.28

M50 510 APETROAIE Vasile 1966-02-01 ROM DNS

M55

1. M55 405 DJORDJE Stanojevic 1957-10-23 SER 19:21.70

2. M55 148 GHECIU Mihai 1960-10-02 ROM 20:19.47

3. M55 710 BUNYAMIN Kilicaslan 1958-02-17 TUR 22:11.18

4. M55 714 EROL Dolu 1960-04-04 TUR 24:58.58
M60

1. M60 447 FABIO Ruzzier 1953-01-22 SLO 15:34.29 CR

2. M60 597 ANTOHI Dan 1955-02-13 ROM 18:05.91

3. M60 726 OSMAN NURI Aksu 1952-01-06 TUR 19:16.35

4. M60 569 HANGANUT Dumitru 1954-06-05 ROM 19:38.39

5. M60 414 LJUBIVOJE Petrovic 1953-12-29 SER 21:09.65
M65

1. M65 568 HAGIU Dan Vasile 1949-01-01 ROM 19:01.56 CR
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2. M65 239 TANI Ivanchev 1949-09-27 BUL 20:47.49
3. M65 341 BUZA Nicolae 1947-07-24 MDA 22:00.38
M70
1. M70 115 CIOCA llie 1945-01-21 ROM 20:58.62
2. M70 657 SDRULA Nicolae 1943-04-27 ROM 21:32.82
3. M70 248 YORDAN Yordanov 1945-09-06 BUL 23:15.95
M75
1. M75 590 LUPES Mircea 1941-01-17 ROM 24:14.34
M75 635 POPESCU Corneliu 1939-03-19 ROM DQ
M80
1. M80 330 PANAGIOTIS Dousis 1933-09-23 GRE 21:56.57 BR CR
2. M80 652 SANDOR Stefan 1933-10-01 ROM 23:56.62
M85
1. M85 553 DRAGHICI Mihai 1929-01-12 ROM 31:02.58
60m Hurdles - MEN
place Categ. NBt::1 Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
M35
1. M35 578 ION Nicusor 1977-01-08 ROM 9.12 CR
M40
1. M40 457 MISO Matijevic 1971-04-27 SLO 10.22
2. M40 724 OKTAY Cetinkaya 1975-08-17 TUR 14.57
M40 401 ALEKSANDAR Jaksic 1975-06-08 SER DNS
M45
1. M45 679 ZAHARIA Horatio Carol 1969-07-14 ROM 10.19 NR CR
2. M45 575 ILIE Marian 1966-05-05 ROM 11.63
M45 677 VLADESCU Mircea 1969-03-04 ROM DNS
M50
1. M50 454 MARKO Bozicek 1962-02-01 SLO 9.65
2. M50 243 VENTSESLAYV Ivanov 1964-04-03 BUL 11.52
3. M50 716 HAKAN Yorulmaz 1966-01-22 TUR 12.31
4. M50 201 ALEKSI Chilikov 1964-03-02 BUL 13.23
M50 508 MARINESCU Daniel 1963-08-05 ROM DNS
M55
1. M55 717 HASAN Kasap 1956-06-03 TUR 10.96
2. M55 462 ZDRAVKO Mauko 1956-12-27 SLO 11.00
3. M55 706 ARMAGAN Akgul 1959-05-15 TUR 11.87
4. M55 605 MOCANU loan 1960-12-21 ROM 11.97
5. M55 513 BADOIU Adrian 1956-12-21 ROM 14.74
M60
1. M60 725 OSMAN Tartilaci 1953-11-05 TUR 12.27
2. Me60 422 NEBOJSA Novakovic 1954-02-28 SER 12.47
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3. M60 602
4. M60 313
M65
1. M65 627
2. Me65 559
3. M65 607
M70
1. M70 247
2. M70 521
M75
1. M75 505
M75 664
M80
1. M80 455
2. M80 417
4x1lap - MEN
Bib
place Categ. Num
M35-44
1. M35-44 -
2. M35-44 -
3. M35-44 -
4. M35-44 -
M45-54
1. M45-54 -
2. M45-54 -
3. M45-54 -
M45-54 -
M55-64
1. M55-64 -
2. M55-64 -
3. M55-64 -

MIRON Alexandru
GEORGIOS Chatzivasileiou

PASCU Mihai
FARCAS Carol
MOLNAR Janos

YORDAN Genov
BERBECE Aurel

AMBRUS Petru
STOICESCU Stelian

MARKO Sluga
MILAN Matijevic

Name / Surname

AFROUDAKIS, KODONIS,
CHRISTOFORIDIS,
FIOTAKIS

STOYANOV, PAVLOV,
BOZUKOV, PETROV
VIDUKA, TRIKIC, NESOVIC,
TRIFUNOVIC
DUMITRESCU, MANDA,
GHERGHEL, DRAGUT

ISPAS, COTOVANU,
MARINESCU, FRANGULEA
MANDEYV, EZEKIEV, KOLEV,
PETKOV

YAZICIOGLU, KASAP,
GONCU, KILICASLAN
AVRAM, MIREA,
APETROAIE, STANCIU

CAN, KARA, TARTILACI,
AKGUL

SKORDILIS, KOMMATAS,
AGROS, CHARALAMBIDIS
VUKICEVIC, SOLAR,
DAMNJANOVIC,

1955-01-18
1953-01-24

1946-10-22
1947-12-22
1949-12-04

1946-01-01
1944-03-04

1937-10-11
1938-01-12

1935-07-22
1935-01-13

Birthdate

0000-00-00

0000-00-00

0000-00-00

0000-00-00

0000-00-00

0000-00-00

0000-00-00

0000-00-00

0000-00-00

0000-00-00

0000-00-00

ROM
GRE

ROM
ROM
ROM

BUL
ROM

ROM
ROM

SLO
SER

Country

GRE

BUL
SER

ROM

ROM
BUL
TUR

ROM

TUR
GRE

SER

12.50
13.54

12.44
12.85
14.09

12.96
13.66

16.06
DNF

14.30
15.71

Result

1:35.55

1:36.70

1:39.71

1:48.63

1:44.75

1:46.71

1:51.22

0o0oC

1:45.82

1:50.16

1:56.46

Rem.
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M65-74

1. M65-74

2. M65-74

M75-84

1. M75-84

M75-84

MIHAILOVIC

PASCU, CIOCA, COVACIU,

FARCAS

GENOV, YORDANOV,
GEORGIEV, SHIRILINKOV

IAMANDI, CALIN,
IVANOVICI, RADU

SCAFA, SANDOR, ZEANA,

AMBRUS

4x2laps - MEN

Bib
place Categ. Num Name / Surname

M35-44

1. M35-44

M35-44

M35-44

M45-54

1. M45-54

M45-54

M55-64

1. M55-64

2. M55-64

3. M55-64

4. M55-64

M55-64

M65-74

1. M65-74

DRAGUT, PETRISOR,
HIRSCH, ADAMOAE
GHITEA, COJOCARU,
MAFTEI, GHERGHEL
PETROV, CHESCU, IONITA,

OPRINA

ROMASCANU, APETROAIE,
STANCIU, FRANGULEA
STEFANOVIC,
STANOJEVIC, RADULOVIC,
DAMNJANOVIC

VUKICEVIC, SOLAR,
MIHAILOVIC, MINIC
SKORDILIS, AGROS,
KOMMATAS,
CHATZIVASILIOU
BUNYAMIN, NECDET,
TURKKAL, TULGAR
VARVESCU, BADOIU, IMRE,

LOGIN

NOVAKOVIC, PETROVIC,
RADULOVIC,
DAMNJANOVIC

MOLNAR, CIOCA, PASCU,

COVACIU

0000-00-00

0000-00-00

0000-00-00

0000-00-00

Birthdate

0000-00-00

0000-00-00

0000-00-00

0000-00-00

0000-00-00

0000-00-00

0000-00-00

0000-00-00

0000-00-00

0000-00-00

0000-00-00

ROM

BUL

ROM

ROM

Country

ROM
ROM

ROM

ROM

SER

SER

GRE

TUR

ROM

SER

ROM

2:07.85

2:18.81

2:52.64

0o0oC

Result

3:43.30

oocC

oocC

3:54.81

DNS

4:17.77

4:19.72

4:42.95

4:50.96

o0oC

5:13.07

Rem.
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Long Jump - MEN

Bib
place Categ. Num Name / Surname

M35

1.
2,
3.

M40

M45

M50

M5

Ul

M6

o

M65

SRS RN

galrwiNE

Nio g kMw N E

alrwiNE

M35
M35
M35

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

M65

592
578
408

639
651
308
457
252
564
401
433

549
732
677
207
674

444
243
588
201
638

711
526
506
462
504
416
659
276

610
226
620
208
602

331

LUPU Cosmin
ION Nicusor
DUSAN Antic

PREDESCU Donis Mihail
SAIOC Marius

CHRISTOS Papatsikourakis
MISO Matijevi¢

ZHIVKO Zhelev
GHERGHEL Mihai
ALEKSANDAR Jaksic
VLADIMIR Trikic

DIACONESCU Victor
YUSUF Mol
VLADESCU Mircea
DIMCHO Radev
TUDOR Bogdan

BOZO Himelrajh
VENTSESLAV Ivanov
JURJ Nicusor
ALEKSI Chilikov
PREDA lon

CUMHUR Can
BOJTE Attila
ANDREI Stefan
ZDRAVKO Mauko
ALEXE lulica
MILAN Damnjanovic
SPINACHI llie

IVAN Puksar

NEAGU Adrian
NIKOLAY Lyasov
PACRITA Virgil
DIMITAR Zhelev
MIRON Alexandru

PANAGIOTIS Kakogiorgos

Birthdate

1977-11-02
1977-01-08
1978-10-31

1976-02-15
1974-07-21
1972-08-27
1971-04-27
1972-10-24
1973-04-07
1975-06-08
1975-02-04

1968-04-20
1969-06-02
1969-03-04
1967-08-24
1970-02-01

1962-10-20
1964-04-03
1965-04-07
1964-03-02
1965-01-01

1960-09-23
1961-02-24
1957-03-04
1956-12-27
1961-02-04
1956-03-19
1960-07-20
1957-04-29

1953-06-15
1953-05-31
1953-06-09
1952-01-09
1955-01-18

1950-07-12

Country

ROM
ROM
SER

ROM
ROM
GRE
SLO
BUL
ROM
SER
SER

ROM
TUR
ROM
BUL
ROM

SLO
BUL
ROM
BUL
ROM

TUR
ROM
ROM
SLO
ROM
SER
ROM
CRO

ROM
BUL
ROM
BUL
ROM

GRE

Result Rem.

569 CR
5.69
5.52

589 CR
5.59
5.45
5.30
511
4.60
DNS
DNS

5.43
4.58
DNF
DNS
DNS

5.53
5.36
4.70
4.43
3.68

542 CR
4.34
4.30
4.28
4.15
3.90
3.63
DNS

5.40
4.16
4.15
3.96
3.65

428 CR
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2. M65 627 PASCU Mihai 1946-10-22 ROM 421 NR
3. M65 121 TANASIE Marian 1947-09-22 ROM 3.86
4. M65 443 BOGDAN Kragelj 1948-02-15 SLO 3.65
M70
M70 702 AHMET SEZER Engin 1944-07-11 TUR DNS
M70 550 DIN Dumitru 1944-02-13 ROM DNS
M75
1. M75 403 CVETKO Kitic 1936-04-11 SER 350 CR
2. M75 505 AMBRUS Petru 1937-10-11 ROM 2.64
M80
1. M80 417 MILAN Matijevic 1935-01-13 SER 294 CR
2. M80 586 IVANOVICI llie 1935-02-03 ROM 2.40
3. M80 652 SANDOR Stefan 1933-10-01 ROM 2.31
Triple Jump - MEN
Bib .
place Categ. Num Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
M35
1. M35 408 DUSAN Antic 1978-10-31 SER 12.21 CR
M40
1. M40 639 PREDESCU Donis Mihail 1976-02-15 ROM 13.05 NR CR
2. M40 308 CHRISTOS Papatsikourakis 1972-08-27 GRE 11.15
3. M40 246 VLADIMIR Hristov 1972-10-16 BUL 8.24
M45
1. M45 223 MIROSLAV Mandev 1966-06-22 BUL 11.74 CR
2. M45 541 COTOVANU Emil 1967-01-27 ROM 10.46
M45 555 DUMANGIU Mihail Alexandru 1969-10-07 ROM NM
M50
1. M50 508 MARINESCU Daniel 1963-08-05 ROM 9.85 CR
2. M50 638 PREDA lon 1965-01-01 ROM 8.03
3. M50 603 MIRZA Marian 1964-04-24 ROM 5.71
M55
1. M55 506 ANDREI Stefan 1957-03-04 ROM 9.40
2. M55 719 MESUT Yarin 1957-12-02 TUR 9.24
3. M55 659 SPINACHI llie 1960-07-20 ROM 7.07
M55 338 VLADIMIROS Dekailo 1956-10-25 GRE DNS
M60
1. M60 422 NEBOJSA Novakovic 1954-02-28 SER 8.04
M65
1. M65 443 BOGDAN Kragelj 1948-02-15 SLO 8.13
2. M65 121 TANASIE Marian 1947-09-22 ROM 7.98
M70
1. M70 219 LYUDMIL Tsanev 1945-08-25 BUL 6.38
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2. M70 248 YORDAN Yordanov 1945-09-06 BUL 5.30
M70 702 AHMET SEZER Engin 1944-07-11 TUR DNS
M75
1. M75 403 CVETKO Kitic 1936-04-11 SER 754 CR
2. M75 505 AMBRUS Petru 1937-10-11 ROM 6.82
M80
1. M80 586 IVANOVICI llie 1935-02-03 ROM 584 NR
High Jump - MEN
Bib .
place Categ. Num Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
M35
1. M35 411 VAN Ugrinovic 1977-10-20 SER 1.75 CR
2. M35 578 ION Nicusor 1977-01-08 ROM 1.75
M40
1. M40 713 ERCAN Temel 1975-01-02 TUR 1.50
2. M40 432 VLADIMIR Perisic 1975-01-29 SER 1.35
M45
1. M45 207 DIMCHO Radev 1967-08-24 BUL 1.50
2. M45 584 ISPAS Mihai Costache 1968-02-08 ROM 1.40
M50
1. M50 716 HAKAN Yorulmaz 1966-01-22 TUR 1.55
2. M50 201 ALEKSI Chilikov 1964-03-02 BUL 1.45
M50 603 MIRZA Marian 1964-04-24 ROM DNS
M55
1. M55 703 ALl Cerrahoglu 1960-06-23 TUR 164 CR
2. M55 462 ZDRAVKO Mauko 1956-12-27 SLO 1.44
3. M55 719 MESUT Yarin 1957-12-02 TUR 1.38
4. M55 506 ANDREI Stefan 1957-03-04 ROM 1.38
5. M55 329 PANAGIOTIS Chaimalas 1957-01-01 GRE 1.35
M60
1. M60 602 MIRON Alexandru 1955-01-18 ROM 1.38 CR
2. M60 208 DIMITAR Zhelev 1952-01-09 BUL 1.35
3. M60 422 NEBOJSA Novakovic 1954-02-28 SER 1.30
M65
M65 446 DUSAN Prezelj 1949-01-25 SLO DNS
M70
1. M70 521 BERBECE Aurel 1944-03-04 ROM 1.30 CR
M75
1. M75 403 CVETKO Kitic 1936-04-11 SER 0.90 CR
M80
1. M80 455 MARKO Sluga 1935-07-22 SLO 1.05
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Pole Vault - MEN

place Categ. NBJ; Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
M35

1. M35 502 AGOSTON Tiberiu 1976-12-05 ROM 4.00 NR CR
M45

1. M45 549 DIACONESCU Victor 1968-04-20 ROM 3.20 CR

2. M45 318 |OANNIS Dimitriadis 1967-07-07 GRE 2.50
M50

1. M50 508 MARINESCU Daniel 1963-08-05 ROM 260 CR
M55

1. M55 605 MOCANU loan 1960-12-21 ROM 2.60 NR

2. M55 311 ELEFTHERIADIS Theodoros 1958-06-13 GRE 1.80
M60

1. M60 602 MIRON Alexandru 1955-01-18 ROM 1.70
M65

1. M65 331 PANAGIOTIS Kakogiorgos 1950-07-12 GRE 200 CR
M70

1. M70 521 BERBECE Aurel 1944-03-04 ROM 2.00 NR CR
Shot Put - MEN
place Categ. NBJ:‘. Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
M35

1. M35 647 ROTARU llie 1978-01-18 ROM 12.70 CR

2. M35 251 ZAIM Kavrakov 1978-02-13 BUL 9.37

3. M35 669 TANASE Valentin Danut 1980-02-12 ROM 7.58

4., M35 611 NECULA Emanuel 1979-02-24 ROM 7.47
M40

1. M40 573 IANCU Augustin 1971-07-22 ROM 10.25

2. M40 433 VLADIMIR Trikic 1975-02-04 SER 10.22

3. M40 713 ERCAN Temel 1975-01-02 TUR 10.17
M45

1. M45 317 IMBRAIM Fanartzis 1970-10-11 GRE 1411 CR

2. M45 665 SUSNEA Adrian 1967-06-08 ROM 12.29 NR

3. M45 263 SEMIR Kavaz 1967-09-29 BIH 11.98

4. M45 402 ANDRIJA Kubat 1967-02-03 SER 11.94

5. M45 661 STANCIU Laurentiu 1969-01-21 ROM 11.63

6. M45 274 DAMIR Jakobovi¢ 1966-05-24 CRO 10.88

7. M45 625 PASCAL Alexandru Daniel 1970-01-28 ROM 9.78

8. M45 210 GEORGI Georgiev 1970-01-12 BUL 6.78

M45 555 DUMANGIU Mihall 1969-10-07 ROM DNS
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Alexandru

M45 718 1ZZET CEM Yazicioglu 1966-05-10 TUR DNS
M50
1. M50 546 CULEA Vicentiu 1962-01-28 ROM 11.02
2. M50 566 GORGON Viorel 1961-11-24 ROM 9.86
3. M50 614 NESTIAN Alexandru 1962-08-28 ROM 8.71
M55
1. M55 426 SLOBODAN Miladinovic 1959-01-04 SER 14.69 BR CR
2. M55 275 DAMIR Ludvig 1961-01-09 CRO 13.04
3. M55 425 RAJKO Petrovic 1958-09-23 SER 7.95
M55 456 MIRO Prstec 1956-07-28 SLO DNF
M60
1. M60 262 IVAN Busic 1952-11-18 BIH 1294 CR
2. M60 418 MILOVAN Borovnjak 1954-01-03 SER 12.31
3. M60 547 DAGALITA Laurentiu 1956-02-18 ROM 11.59
4. M60 346 ZELENTOV Gheorghe 1951-05-08 MDA 10.53
5. M60 208 DIMITAR Zhelev 1952-01-09 BUL 9.87
6. M60 705 ANDREW Leathwood 1955-08-06 TUR 9.59
7. M60 587 JIGAloan 1951-04-10 ROM 8.72
M60 445 DUSAN Koren 1955-05-07 SLO DNS
M65
1. M65 452 MARJAN Devetak 1946-11-10 SLO 10.03
2. M65 331 PANAGIOTIS Kakogiorgos  1950-07-12 GRE 9.46
3. M65 585 IVAN Nicolae 1948-06-05 ROM 9.45
4. M65 215 IVAN Ruev 1948-08-26 BUL 9.08
5. M65 563 FULOP loan Csaba 1946-10-09 ROM 8.76
M65 723 NUVIT Belevi 1949-04-12 TUR DNS
M65 671 TINCA Gheorghe 1946-10-08 ROM DNS
M70
1. M70 264 STANKO Maric 1942-02-03 BIH 10.17
2. M70 673 TRONCIU Stefan 1942-12-27 ROM 8.81
3. M70 224 NIKOLA Gunchev 1942-04-18 BUL 8.70
M70 702 AHMET SEZER Engin 1944-07-11 TUR DNS
M70 733 ZEKI Sanli 1945-03-01 TUR DNS
M75
1. M75 450 JOZE Ursi¢ 1939-12-11 SLO 10.14
2. M75 540 CONSTANTIN Vasile 1937-10-07 ROM 8.83
M80
1. M80 228 PETAR Panayotov 1935-04-02 BUL 11.58 BR CR
2. M80 455 MARKO Sluga 1935-07-22 SLO 10.26
3. M80 586 IVANOVICI llie 1935-02-03 ROM 8.09
4. M80 652 SANDOR Stefan 1933-10-01 ROM 6.62
M85
1. M85 238 TANCHO Tenev 1928-09-10 BUL 6.00 CR
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Disk Throw - MEN

place Categ. Num

M35

QOINo|O AWM

o
© 35

M65

gl wNE

M70

M35
M35
M35

M40
M40

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M50
M50
M50
M50

M55
M55
M55
M55

M60
M60
M60
M60

M65
M65
M65
M65
M65

M70
M70

Bib

251
611
529

651
713

402
317
665
236
274
625
555
210
263

546
566
231
548

275
232
311
426

346
418
445
332

585
452
215
331
524

264
733

Name / Surname

ZAIM Kavrakov
NECULA Emanuel
BROASCA Ciprian

SAIOC Marius
ERCAN Temel

ANDRIJA Kubat
IMBRAIM Fanartzis
SUSNEA Adrian
STEFAN Tsakovski
DAMIR Jakobovié¢

PASCAL Alexandru Daniel
DUMANGIU Mihail Alexandru

GEORGI Georgiev
SEMIR Kavaz

CULEA Vicentiu
GORGON Viorel
ROSEN Germanov
DELL Howard

DAMIR Ludvig
SERGEY Stamenov

ELEFTHERIADIS Theodoros
SLOBODAN Miladinovic

ZELENTOQOV Gheorghe
MILOVAN Borovnjak
DUSAN Koren

PANAGIOTIS Manolopoulos

IVAN Nicolae
MARJAN Devetak
IVAN Ruev

PANAGIOTIS Kakogiorgos
BOBOC Liviu Laurentiu

STANKO Maric
ZEKI Sanli

Birthdate

1978-02-13
1979-02-24
1976-11-19

1974-07-21
1975-01-02

1967-02-03
1970-10-11
1967-06-08
1967-11-26
1966-05-24
1970-01-28
1969-10-07
1970-01-12
1967-09-29

1962-01-28
1961-11-24
1961-05-06
1962-04-14

1961-01-09
1959-08-06
1958-06-13
1959-01-04

1951-05-08
1954-01-03
1955-05-07
1951-06-12

1948-06-05
1946-11-10
1948-08-26
1950-07-12
1948-01-26

1942-02-03
1945-03-01

Country

BUL
ROM
ROM

ROM
TUR

SER
GRE
ROM
BUL
CRO
ROM
ROM
BUL
BIH

ROM
ROM
BUL
ROM

CRO
BUL
GRE
SER

MDA
SER
SLO
GRE

ROM
SLO
BUL
GRE
ROM

BIH
TUR

Result Rem.

20.71 CR
17.83
13.33

33.84 CR
32.96

3438 CR
33.98
30.66
28.55
28.20
27.40
26.10
16.54
33.60

3251 CR
26.73
24.78

DNS

40.57 CR
39.39
26.37

NM

41.01 CR
30.60
29.99

DNS

26.68 CR
26.25
25.75
25.37
23.84

25.67 CR
2541
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3. M70 224 NIKOLA Gunchev 1942-04-18 BUL 21.83

4. M70 673 TRONCIU Stefan 1942-12-27 ROM 20.09
M75

1. M75 450 JOZE Ursi¢ 1939-12-11 SLO 2850 CR

2. M75 240 TODOR Donchev 1939-01-23 BUL 22.29
M80

1. M80 228 PETAR Panayotov 1935-04-02 BUL 30.16 BRCR
M85

1. M85 238 TANCHO Tenev 1928-09-10 BUL 1429 CR
Javelin - MEN

Bib .

place Categ. Num Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
M35

1. M35 518 BARTHA Levente 1977-03-08 ROM 67.83 CR
M40

1. M40 573 IANCU Augustin 1971-07-22 ROM 3145 CR

2. M40 183 MEZDREA Adrian 1973-09-10 ROM 17.67
M45

1. M45 317 IMBRAIM Fanartzis 1970-10-11 GRE 48.08 CR

2. M45 561 FILOTE lonut 1968-01-17 ROM 42.43

3. M45 207 DIMCHO Radev 1967-08-24 BUL 40.89

4. M45 402 ANDRIJA Kubat 1967-02-03 SER 36.40

5. M45 274 DAMIR Jakobovi¢ 1966-05-24 CRO 29.58

6. M45 555 DUMANGIU Mihail Alexandru 1969-10-07 ROM 28.44
M50

1. M50 548 DELL Howard 1962-04-14 ROM 4560 CR

2. M50 231 ROSEN Germanov 1961-05-06 BUL 33.08

3. M50 566 GORGON Viorel 1961-11-24 ROM 26.39

4. M50 603 MIRZA Marian 1964-04-24 ROM 11.12
M55

1. M55 678 ZAHARIA George 1959-07-07 ROM 4221 CR

2. M55 426 SLOBODAN Miladinovic 1959-01-04 SER 36.58

3. M55 311 ELEFTHERIADIS Theodoros 1958-06-13 GRE 21.93
M60

1. M6e0 445 DUSAN Koren 1955-05-07 SLO 3853 CR

2. M60 705 ANDREW Leathwood 1955-08-06 TUR 34.40

3. M60 332 PANAGIOTIS Manolopoulos 1951-06-12 GRE 32.26

4. M60 418 MILOVAN Borovnjak 1954-01-03 SER 31.90

5. M60 587 JIGA loan 1951-04-10 ROM 25.03
M65

1. M65 574 IGNAT Erwin 1949-03-16 ROM 19.57 CR
M70
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1. M70 733 ZEKI Sanli 1945-03-01 TUR 26.92 CR

2. M70 673 TRONCIU Stefan 1942-12-27 ROM 25.73
M75

1. M75 229 PETKO Velichkov 1938-10-27 BUL 14.35 CR

2. M75 590 LUPES Mircea 1941-01-17 ROM 12.41
M80

1. M80 455 MARKO Sluga 1935-07-22 SLO 26.55 CR

2. M80 228 PETAR Panayotov 1935-04-02 BUL 17.17
M85

1. M85 238 TANCHO Tenev 1928-09-10 BUL 10.80 CR

2. M85 209 GEORGI Bahchevanov 1926-07-01 BUL 8.49
Hammer Throw - MEN
place Categ. NBt::1 Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
M35

1. M35 251 ZAIM Kavrakov 1978-02-13 BUL 2059 CR
M45

1. M45 625 PASCAL Alexandru Daniel  1970-01-28 ROM 38.94 NR CR

2. M45 274 DAMIR Jakobovi¢ 1966-05-24 CRO 23.71

3. M45 665 SUSNEA Adrian 1967-06-08 ROM 23.35

4. M45 210 GEORGI Georgiev 1970-01-12 BUL 18.40
M50

1. M50 546 CULEA Vicentiu 1962-01-28 ROM 31.23 CR
M55

1. M55 456 MIRO Prstec 1956-07-28 SLO 3342 CR

2. M55 710 BUNYAMIN Kilicaslan 1958-02-17 TUR 13.20

M55 582 |IORDACHE Mihai 1956-07-17 ROM DNS

M60

1. MeO0 445 DUSAN Koren 1955-05-07 SLO 3342 CR

2. M60 262 IVAN Busic 1952-11-18 BIH 29.95
M65

1. M65 524 BOBOC Liviu Laurentiu 1948-01-26 ROM 22.85 CR

2. M65 452 MARJAN Devetak 1946-11-10 SLO 21.37
M70

1. M70 733 ZEKI Sanli 1945-03-01 TUR 37.34 CR

2. M70 224 NIKOLA Gunchev 1942-04-18 BUL 25.81

3. M70 673 TRONCIU Stefan 1942-12-27 ROM 20.25
M75

1. M75 450 JOZE Ursi¢ 1939-12-11 SLO 2585 CR

2. M75 240 TODOR Donchev 1939-01-23 BUL 16.54
M80

1. M80 228 PETAR Panayotov 1935-04-02 BUL 34.40 BR CR
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M85

1. M85 238 TANCHO Tenev 1928-09-10 BUL 19.34 CR
2. M85 209 GEORGI Bahchevanov 1926-07-01 BUL 15.77
Pentathlon M - MEN
Bib .
place Categ. Num Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
M35
1. M35 449 JOZE Skodnik 1976-03-28 SLO 1634 CR
M40
1. M40 457 MISO Matijevic 1971-04-27 SLO 2400 CR
M45
1. M45 575 ILIE Marian 1966-05-05 ROM 1956 CR
2. M45 512 BACESCU Bogdan 1970-08-02 ROM 741
M50
M50 508 MARINESCU Daniel 1963-08-05 ROM DNS
M55
1. M55 717 HASAN Kasap 1956-06-03 TUR 3198 CR
2. M55 462 ZDRAVKO Mauko 1956-12-27 SLO 3020
M60
1. M60 602 MIRON Alexandru 1955-01-18 ROM 2366 NR CR
2. M60 313 GEORGIOS Chatzivasileiou 1953-01-24 GRE 1912
M65
1. M65 559 FARCAS Carol 1947-12-22 ROM 2133 CR
M70
1. M70 702 AHMET SEZER Engin 1944-07-11 TUR 2065 CR
Cross 2km - MEN
Bib .
place Categ. Num Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
M80
1. M80 101 YORDAN Tsenov 1936-02-01 BUL 14:50.4
Cross 4km - MEN
Bib .
place Categ. Num Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
M65
1. M65 111 CHARIS Papathomas 1949-12-24 GRE 19:32.0
2. M65 119 STANCOANE luliu 1949-02-11 ROM 19:46.0
3. M65 116 LUPAN Petre 1950-06-12 ROM 20:54.5
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o

M70

M65
M65
M65
M65
M65

M70
M70

122
113
112
123
121

115
110

ZEVELEANU Petru
BRAILA Catalin Doru
BALUTA Constantin
HUSEYIN Turudoglu
TANASIE Marian

CIOCA llie
MITKO Mitev

Cross 6km - MEN

Bib
place Categ. Num Name / Surname

M50

1.

2.
3.
4

M55

M60

n

olga MW

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

M55
M55
M55
M55

M60
M60

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

159
162
157
150
147

160
124
148
158

153
146

161
137
133
142
163
125

VLAD Victor
BRANIMIR Komel
TURCANU Petrica
MANDACHE Renato
DORIN Trandafir

MIRKO Minic
ASIM Kavaz
GHECIU Mihai
VARVESCU Cornel

POPA Marian

DOBRITOIU NICOLAE

Nicolae
RADOVAN Radulovic

BENCHEA Joca Martin
KONSTANTINOS Stathis
CONSTANTINESCU lon

DURALI Yildiz
EKREM Jakupovic

Cross 8km - MEN

Bib
place Categ. Num Name / Surname

M35

gk wNE

M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

186
190
170
191
164

MUNTEANU Florin
SCARLAT Marin
PANAGIOTIS Aliferis
TANASE Gheorghe
ZAIM Suman

1947-08-22
1950-10-04
1950-07-06
1946-10-09
1947-09-22

1945-01-21
1945-11-28

Birthdate

1963-01-26
1962-04-27
1964-10-05
1964-06-11
1966-01-01

1959-12-16
1961-01-04
1960-10-02
1957-08-02

1954-08-16
1955-05-13

1952-01-23
1954-02-20
1954-04-10
1952-02-17
1955-06-18
1953-04-07

Birthdate

1978-08-02
1977-06-05
1979-11-06
1980-04-02
1976-11-10

ROM
ROM
ROM
TUR
ROM

ROM
BUL

Country

ROM
SLO
ROM
ROM
ROM

SER
BIH

ROM

ROM

ROM
ROM

SER
ROM
GRE
ROM
TUR
BIH

Country

ROM
ROM
GRE
ROM
BIH

21:01.3
25:36.0
30:28.1
DNS
DNS

18:20.2
20:37.8

Result

21:30.2
24:30.0
27:54.7
28:42.7

DNS

23:42.2
25:18.2
30:12.5
30:19.7

25:42.4
26:46.7

28:38.2
30:00.0
31:22.2
33:54.0
DNS
DNS

Result

27:32.80
28:07.60
28:45.30
28:56.30
30:30.30

Rem.

Rem.
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M40

el =
=l o

M45

O N g ~wDNE

O N~ WIN P

M35
M35

M35

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

192
182

188

171
168
176
169
177
187
184
175
183
179
174
165

185
189
166
172
167
181
178
180
173

DALIBOR Vrhovac
MAFTEI Nelu Vasilica

NOROCEL Razvan
Constantin

TIMBALARI Igor
NIKOLAY Trankov
CSIZMADI Mihaly Zsolt
IOANNIS Glenis

DAN Nicolae Adrian
NITULESCU Bogdan
MOIS Alexandru
CSISZER Csongor
MEZDREA Adrian
GHITEA Robert
COJOCARU Gheorghe
DIMITAR Vasilev

MOISA Pavel lon

OPRINA Stefan

GEORGI Georgiev
CANDREA lon

GEORGI Semkovski
LUPESCU Marin

GALAN Rares

HANGANU Marius Bogdan
CHIRIAC Marian

60m - WOMEN

Bib
place Categ. Num Name / Surname

F40

F45

Noal~wiN E

alrwNE

F40
F40
F40
F40
F40
F40
F40

F45
F45
F45
F45
F45

595
221
571
429
658
516
715

583
650
618
136
131

MARIN Florina
MERLINA Arnaudova
HORDO Monica
TATJANA Vranes
SOARE Daniela
BARABASI Rozalia
GONCA Elmali

IORGA Sanda

SABADIS Delia Gabriela
OPRINA Rodica Gabriela
ADOCHIEI Maria
STILIYANA Bukovska

1976-09-29
1977-03-27

1978-07-28

1974-11-06
1975-05-25
1973-12-06
1972-08-04
1972-02-03
1974-12-26
1974-10-17
1972-08-09
1973-09-10
1974-11-17
1974-04-21
1972-05-15

1968-05-06
1967-07-22
1970-03-08
1968-08-28
1968-01-27
1967-08-17
1969-07-04
1967-09-06
1966-04-18

Birthdate

1974-10-05
1971-06-06
1975-10-26
1973-03-09
1972-01-11
1973-09-26
1973-08-04

1969-08-22
1967-10-25
1970-06-21
1970-01-24
1969-01-09

SER
ROM

ROM

MDA
BUL
ROM
GRE
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
BUL

ROM
ROM
BUL
ROM
BUL
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM

Country

ROM
BUL
ROM
SER
ROM
ROM
TUR

ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
BUL

DNS
DNS

DNS

27:23.30
29:36.10
29:41.80
30:59.30
32:55.10
33:07.30
33:37.30
34:15.30
34:35.80
38:39.90
41:15.60

DNS

29:05.70
29:17.20
30:20.50
30:43.50
31:49.50
33:19.50
34:52.00
44:42.30

DNS

Result

8.08
8.59
8.65
8.79
8.81
9.29
10.06

9.43
10.02
10.06
10.39
10.92

Rem.
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1. F50 464 ZVONKA Blatnik 1961-03-19 SLO 9.34
2. F50 709 BIRSEN Kilic 1965-11-30 TUR 9.65
3. F50 599 MILITARU Daniela 1962-12-02 ROM 10.32
F55
1. F55 608 MUNTEANU Violeta 1958-05-02 ROM 10.57 CR
2. F55 249 YOVKA Nygolova 1957-08-21 BUL 10.77
3. F55 415 MARA Radulovic 1958-10-28 SER 14.50
F60
1. F60 619 PACRITA Marcela 1954-06-20 ROM 10.67 NR CR
2. F60 213 ISKRA lvanova 1952-07-09 BUL 12.66
F60 606 MOIS Maria 1954-08-31 ROM DNS
F65
1. F65 463 ZVEZDANA Krzi¢ 1947-08-01 SLO 11.74 CR
2. F65 409 DUSKA Lorbek Mandic 1947-07-19 SER 13.46
3. F65 245 VIOLETA Gancheva 1947-08-21 BUL 14.65
F70
1. F70 653 SANDULESCU Simona 1943-04-18 ROM 13.28 CR
F75
1. F75 106 RADU Olimpiada 1937-01-05 ROM 13.01
F80
1. F80 413 JELENA Putnikovic 1935-11-25 SER 21.64
200m - WOMEN
place Categ. NBt:Ir)n Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
F35
1. F35 412 IVANA Lekic Arandjelovic 1976-07-11 SER 33.89
F40
1. F40 221 MERLINA Arnaudova 1971-06-06 BUL 28.56
2. F40 658 SOARE Daniela 1972-01-11 ROM 29.30
3. F40 429 TATJANA Vranes 1973-03-09 SER 30.24
4. F40 312 FANI Likou 1976-02-13 GRE 31.60
5. F40 516 BARABASI Rozalia 1973-09-26 ROM 34.18
F40 715 GONCA Elmali 1973-08-04 TUR DNS
F40 571 HORDO Monica 1975-10-26 ROM DNS
F40 727 SENAY Caplik 1972-09-16 TUR DNS
F45
1. F45 583 |IORGA Sanda 1969-08-22 ROM 32.20
2. F45 650 SABADIS Delia Gabriela 1967-10-25 ROM 34.53
3. F45 618 OPRINA Rodica Gabriela 1970-06-21 ROM 35.05
F50
1. F50 464 ZVONKA Blatnik 1961-03-19 SLO 31.80
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2. F50 709 BIRSEN Kilic 1965-11-30 TUR 32.72
3. F50 114 BULEANDRA Dorina 1963-11-15 ROM 43.15
F55
1. F55 304 ATHINA Vaina 1959-12-08 GRE 39.37
F55 415 MARA Radulovic 1958-10-28 SER DNS
F55 608 MUNTEANU Violeta 1958-05-02 ROM DNS
F55 249 YOVKA Nygolova 1957-08-21 BUL DNS
F60
1. F60 619 PACRITA Marcela 1954-06-20 ROM 36.12 BR
F60 606 MOIS Maria 1954-08-31 ROM DNS
F65
1. F65 463 ZVEZDANA Krzi¢ 1947-08-01 SLO 45.17
2. F65 105 PRODAN Rodica 1949-08-10 ROM 48.33
3. F65 409 DUSKA Lorbek Mandic 1947-07-19 SER 50.93
F70
1. F70 653 SANDULESCU Simona 1943-04-18 ROM 49.55
F75
1. F75 102 ENE Maria 1938-11-24 ROM 44.36
F75 106 RADU Olimpiada 1937-01-05 ROM DNS
F80
1. F80 413 JELENA Putnikovic 1935-11-25 SER 1:29.97
F85
1. F85 612 NEGREANU Veronica 1930-11-06 ROM 1:17.15 NR
400m - WOMEN
place Categ. NBt:lr)n Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
F35
1. F35 242 TSVETELINA Kirilova 1977-07-14 BUL 1:05.81 CR
F40
1. F40 658 SOARE Daniela 1972-01-11 ROM 1:.07.42
2. F40 571 HORDO Monica 1975-10-26 ROM 1.07.77
3. F40 451 LIDIJA Pajk 1975-03-20 SLO 1.08.29
4. F40 613 NENU Mariana 1974-01-18 ROM 1:10.43
5. F40 431  VISNJA Odri 1972-12-24 SER 1:10.54
6. F40 622 PARJU Mariana 1971-07-27 ROM 1:11.31
7. F40 427 SMILJA Pilipovic 1973-03-02 SER 1:16.98
8. F40 715 GONCA Elmali 1973-08-04 TUR 1:25.18
F40 312 FANI Likou 1976-02-13 GRE DNS
F40 727 SENAY Caplik 1972-09-16 TUR DNS
F45
1. F45 583 IORGA Sanda 1969-08-22 ROM 1:12.13
2. F45 250 YULIANA Borisova 1967-07-24 BUL 1:19.12
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F50

1. F50 464 ZVONKA Blatnik 1961-03-19 SLO 1:11.26
2. F50 709 BIRSEN Kilic 1965-11-30 TUR 1:15.77
F55
1. F55 430 VERICA Disic 1956-12-04 SER 1:31.56
F60
1. F60 120 STER Maria 1952-10-25 ROM 1:47.50
F60 606 MOIS Maria 1954-08-31 ROM DNS
F65
1. F65 409 DUSKA Lorbek Mandic 1947-07-19 SER 2:05.70
F75
1. F75 102 ENE Maria 1938-11-24 ROM 1:38.89 BR
F80
1. F80 644 RADU Lucia 1932-01-30 ROM 2:58.29
800m - WOMEN
Bib .
place Categ. Num Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
F35
1. F35 242 TSVETELINA Kirilova 1977-07-14 BUL 2:32.47 CR
2. F35 141 CIORTAN Nicoleta 1976-11-17 ROM 2:34.44
3. F35 143 CRAESCU Cristina 1976-05-25 ROM 2:57.09
F40
1. F40 451 LIDIJA Pajk 1975-03-20 SLO 2:35.69 CR
2. F40 613 NENU Mariana 1974-01-18 ROM 2:36.56
3. F40 431 VISNJA Odri 1972-12-24 SER 2:47.11
4. F40 427 SMILJA Pilipovic 1973-03-02 SER 2:49.82
5. F40 134 PANAGIOTA Asimakopoulou 1974-01-23 GRE 2:58.46
6. F40 517 BARCAN Carmen 1971-03-14 ROM 3:30.89
F45
1. F45 216 KAROLINA Nikolova 1970-08-15 BUL 2:42.71 CR
2. F45 632 PINTILICIUC Luminita 1970-03-13 ROM 2:50.07
3. F45 135 PANAGIOTA Fytili 1969-10-13 GRE 3:38.90
F50
1. F50 709 BIRSEN Kilic 1965-11-30 TUR 3:01.35 CR
2. F50 108 KATYA Semkova 1961-07-11 BUL 3:11.93
F55
1. F55 430 VERICA Disic 1956-12-04 SER 3:20.07 CR
2. F55 304 ATHINA Vaina 1959-12-08 GRE 3:32.60
F55 676 VALMAR Mihaela 1960-10-11 ROM DNS
F60
1. F60 120 STER Maria 1952-10-25 ROM 3:49.99
F60 606 MOIS Maria 1954-08-31 ROM DNS
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F65

1. F65 104 POP Maria 1949-06-15 ROM 3:33.32 BR
F75
1. F75 102 ENE Maria 1938-11-24 ROM 4:04.79
F80
F80 644 RADU Lucia 1932-01-30 ROM DNS
1500m - WOMEN
Bib .
place Categ. Num Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
F35
1. F35 242 TSVETELINA Kirilova 1977-07-14 BUL 5:.07.71 CR
2. F35 141 CIORTAN Nicoleta 1976-11-17 ROM 5:10.39
F35 126 ANITA Krasteva 1980-09-12 BUL DNS
F40
1. F40 451 LIDIJA Pajk 1975-03-20 SLO 5:17.11 CR
2. F40 132 VIOLETA Toteva 1975-02-12 BUL 5:18.23
3. F40 129 ELENA Rancheva 1974-06-19 BUL 5:19.52
4. F40 613 NENU Mariana 1974-01-18 ROM 5:21.59
5. F40 622 PARJU Mariana 1971-07-27 ROM 5:51.47
6. F40 134 PANAGIOTA Asimakopoulou 1974-01-23 GRE 6:06.20
7. F40 517 BARCAN Carmen 1971-03-14 ROM 7:16.20
F45
1. F45 632 PINTILICIUC Luminita 1970-03-13 ROM 5:54.54
2. F45 136 ADOCHIEI Maria 1970-01-24 ROM 6:44.60
F50
1. F50 522 BERES lleana 1961-11-30 ROM 5:40.30 BR CR
F55
1. F55 615 NICA loana 1958-08-07 ROM 5:55.27 NR CR
2. F55 428 SNEZANA Jankovic 1958-10-12 SER 7:45.33
F55 676 VALMAR Mihaela 1960-10-11 ROM DNS
3000m - WOMEN
place Categ. NBI.:I:I1 Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
F35
1. F35 141 CIORTAN Nicoleta 1976-11-17 ROM 11:26.64 CR
2. F35 242 TSVETELINA Kirilova 1977-07-14 BUL 11:39.20
3. F35 144 CRISTESCU Daniela Adina 1977-06-19 ROM 14:40.22
F35 126 ANITA Krasteva 1980-09-12 BUL DNS
F40
1. F40 132 VIOLETA Toteva 1975-02-12 BUL 12:02.85 CR
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2. F40 134 PANAGIOTA Asimakopoulou 1974-01-23 GRE 12:25.95

3. F40 149 IONESCU Dariela 1973-08-28 ROM 12:55.60

4. F40 139 BOICIUC Cecilia Alice 1971-12-03 ROM 13:30.62

5. F40 151 MITITELU Béatrice 1971-11-28 ROM 14:25.58

6. F40 128 DANIELA Vasileva 1974-07-27 BUL 14:42.78
F45

1. F45 640 PRISECARU Elena 1970-11-26 ROM 14:49.88

2. F45 140 CAMPEANU Oertle Marilena 1968-01-31 ROM 14:53.54

3. F45 127 ASYA Boncheva 1967-08-11 BUL 17:21.73
F50

1. F50 522 BERES lleana 1961-11-30 ROM 12:08.65 BR CR

2. F50 109 MALINA Vatskicheva 1964-09-20 BUL 12:09.15

3. F50 624 PASARIN Maria 1962-02-27 ROM 14:49.08
F55

1. F55 615 NICA loana 1958-08-07 ROM 12:43.27 BR

2. F55 428 SNEZANA Jankovic 1958-10-12 SER 16:55.30
F65

1. F65 105 PRODAN Rodica 1949-08-10 ROM 17:41.35
3000m Walk - WOMEN
place Categ. NBt:lr’n Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
F35

1. F35 130 MARIYA Angelova 1980-03-04 BUL 19:25.95
F40

1. F40 622 PARJU Mariana 1971-07-27 ROM 20:21.02

2. F40 324 MARIA Athanasopoulou 1974-02-25 GRE 20:59.63
F45

1. F45 320 KALLIOPI Gavalaki 1966-12-26 GRE 16:37.29

2. F45 135 PANAGIOTA Fitili 1969-10-13 GRE 17:46.12

3. F45 442 ANDREJA Poklar 1966-08-26 SLO 18:12.72

4. F45 640 PRISECARU Elena 1970-11-26 ROM 19:53.79 NR

5. F45 539 CONSTANTIN Maria 1968-05-13 ROM 26:33.07
F50

1. F50 624 PASARIN Maria 1962-02-27 ROM 19:30.60
F55

1. F55 415 MARA Radulovic 1958-10-28 SER 26:05.57

F55 249 YOVKA Nygolova 1957-08-21 BUL DNS

F60

1. F60 645 RADU Olga 1952-02-24 ROM 23:31.14 CR
F65

1. F65 591 LUPES Stela 1949-10-20 ROM 24:10.30

2. F65 637 POPISTASU loana 1951-01-09 ROM 24:16.74
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3. F65 103 10SUB Lucretia Gabriela 1947-09-23 ROM 26:05.89
4. F65 565 GHITULESCU Rodica 1949-11-19 ROM 30:43.69
F70
1. F70 580 IONESCU Constanda 1946-03-07 ROM 25:08.26
2. F70 567 GUSAT Emilia 1943-02-21 ROM 25:28.88
F75
1. F75 604 MOCANU Elena 1939-01-19 ROM 29:22.26
F85
1. F85 621 PAGU Elena 1926-07-25 ROM 25:57.05 BR
60m Hurdles - WOMEN
Bib .
place Categ. Num Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
F40
1. F40 595 MARIN Florina 1974-10-05 ROM 9.30
F50
1. F50 599 MILITARU Daniela 1962-12-02 ROM 14.89
F55
F55 249 YOVKA Nygolova 1957-08-21 BUL DNS
F60
1. F60 619 PACRITA Marcela 1954-06-20 ROM 12.66 BR
4x1lap - WOMEN
Bib .
place Categ. Num Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
F35-44
ARNAUDOVA, RANCHEVA, .
1. F35-44 - TOTEVA, KIRILOVA 0000-00-00 BUL 1:.52.11
PARJU, NENU, SOARE, _
2. F35-44 - HORDO 0000-00-00 ROM 1:52.19
PILIPOVIC, LEKIC, )
3. F35-44 - VRANES, ODRI 0000-00-00 SER 2:01.36
FA45-54
BORISOVA, IGOVA, )
1. F45-54 - SEMKOVA, NIKOLOVA 0000-00-00 BUL 2:12.94
F65-74
1. F65-74 - ENE, PRODAN, 0000-00-00 ROM 2:49.15

SANDULESCU, POP

4x2laps - WOMEN
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Bib

place Categ. Num Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
F35-44
IONESCU, MITITELU, )
1. F35-44 " SOARE, CIORTAN 0000-00-00 ROM 4:35.88
PILIPOVIC, LEKIC, ODRI, )
2. F35-44 " VRANES 0000-00-00 SER 4:46.73
F45-54
SEMKOVA, BUKOVSKA, )
1. F45-54 - VATSKICHEVA, NIKOLOVA 0000-00-00 BUL 4:58.43
CAMPEANU, CONSTANTIN, _
2. F45-54 " PRISECARU. PINTILICIUC 0000-00-00 ROM 5:32.30
Long Jump - WOMEN
Bib .
place Categ. Num Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
F35
1. F35 594 MARCIUC Maria-Cristina 1979-06-25 ROM 410 CR
F40
1. F40 595 MARIN Florina 1974-10-05 ROM 5.20
2. F40 571 HORDO Monica 1975-10-26 ROM 4.88
3. F40 221 MERLINA Arnaudova 1971-06-06 BUL 4.63
F40 623 PASARE Mihaela Georgiana 1972-05-25 ROM DNS
F40 727 SENAY Caplik 1972-09-16 TUR DNS
F40 658 SOARE Daniela 1972-01-11 ROM DNS
F45
1. F45 271 ANA Mr¢i¢ 1967-10-26 CRO 434 CR
2. F45 650 SABADIS Delia Gabriela 1967-10-25 ROM 3.90
F50
1. F50 708 AYTEN Benli 1962-10-04 TUR 4.10 BRCR
2. F50 599 MILITARU Daniela 1962-12-02 ROM 3.55
3. F50 107 DANIELA Igova 1962-09-19 BUL 2.50
F60
1. F60 619 PACRITA Marcela 1954-06-20 ROM 3.33 CR
Triple Jump - WOMEN
Bib .
place Categ. Num Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
F35
1. F35 594 MARCIUC Maria-Cristina 1979-06-25 ROM 9.59 NR
F40
1. F40 312 FANI Likou 1976-02-13 GRE 9.59
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2. F40 675 TUDOR Rodica 1971-03-13 ROM 9.30 NR
3. F40 623 PASARE Mihaela Georgiana 1972-05-25 ROM 9.09
F45
1. F45 271 ANA Mr¢i¢ 1967-10-26 CRO 10.25
F50
1. F50 708 AYTEN Benli 1962-10-04 TUR 8.83 BRCR
High Jump - WOMEN
Bib .
place Categ. Num Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
F35
1. F35 594 MARCIUC Maria-Cristina 1979-06-25 ROM 1.20 CR
F40
1. F40 623 PASARE Mihaela Georgiana 1972-05-25 ROM 1.30
F45
1. F45 707 AYCAN Kurtcan 1968-05-22 TUR 151 CR
2. F45 271 ANA Mr¢i¢ 1967-10-26 CRO 1.30
F60
1. F60 460 STANKA Prezel] 1952-04-26 SLO 1.30 BRCR
F65
1. F65 453 MARJETA Cad 1948-01-22 SLO 1.13
Pole Vault - WOMEN
Bib .
place Categ. Num Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
F40
1. F40 622 PARJU Mariana 1971-07-27 ROM 2.50 BR CR
F50
1. F50 599 MILITARU Daniela 1962-12-02 ROM 1.90 BRCR
Shot Put - WOMEN
Bib .
place Categ. Num Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
F35
1. F35 594 MARCIUC Maria-Cristina 1979-06-25 ROM 7.49
F40
1. F40 623 PASARE Mihaela Georgiana 1972-05-25 ROM 8.70 CR
F45
1. F45 626 PASCAL Floarea 1967-05-06 ROM 9.18 CR
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2. F45 202 ANETA Mustafa 1969-06-30 BUL 8.67

3. F45 244 VIOLETA Atanasova 1967-04-16 BUL 8.07

4, F45 273 BRANKA Ludvig 1966-10-28 CRO 7.94

5. F45 345 SUHAN Eugenia 1966-04-29 MDA 7.07
F50

1. F50 537 CIOBANU Petra 1964-01-12 ROM 10.30 CR
F55

1. F55 344 MARGHIEVA Alexandra 1959-06-27 MDA 11.39 CR

2. F55 343 LEVITCHI Daria 1957-03-01 MDA 9.79

3. F55 509 ANTON Margareta 1961-02-28 ROM 9.45
F60

1. F60 672 TOMA Daniela 1953-01-22 ROM 5.66
F65

1. F65 453 MARJETA Cad 1948-01-22 SLO 8.25

2. F65 217 KINA Moneva 1946-03-15 BUL 7.00

3. F65 565 GHITULESCU Rodica 1949-11-19 ROM 4.50
F70

1. F70 234 SOFKA Hadziyska 1943-06-22 BUL 6.29
F80

1. F80 600 MINCULESCU Angela 1935-04-01 ROM 6.69 BR CR

2. F80 413 JELENA Putnikovic 1935-11-25 SER 4.69

F80 617 OLTEANU Ecaterina 1933-04-01 ROM DNS

Disk Throw - WOMEN
place Categ. NB|:I:11 Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
F40

1. F40 613 NENU Mariana 1974-01-18 ROM 17.09 CR
F45

1. F45 626 PASCAL Floarea 1967-05-06 ROM 30.74 CR

2. F45 273 BRANKA Ludvig 1966-10-28 CRO 22.44
F50

1. F50 537 CIOBANU Petra 1964-01-12 ROM 27.26 CR

2. F50 114 BULEANDRA Dorina 1963-11-15 ROM 17.71
F55

1. F55 344 MARGHIEVA Alexandra 1959-06-27 MDA 3043 CR

2. F55 343 LEVITCHI Daria 1957-03-01 MDA 18.28
F65

1. F65 633 PINZARU Stefania 1948-03-25 ROM 1570 CR

F65 217 KINA Moneva 1946-03-15 BUL DNS

F70

1. F70 234 SOFKA Hadziyska 1943-06-22 BUL 11.72 CR
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Javelin - WOMEN

place Categ. NBJ; Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
F45

1. F45 244 VIOLETA Atanasova 1967-04-16 BUL 23.06 CR

2. F45 202 ANETA Mustafa 1969-06-30 BUL 21.21
F50

1. F50 342 COGALNICEANU Olga 1963-09-26 MDA 3405 CR

2. F50 537 CIOBANU Petra 1964-01-12 ROM 24.22

3. F50 114 BULEANDRA Dorina 1963-11-15 ROM 22.42

4. F50 206 DANIELA Hristova 1964-02-07 BUL 20.79
F55

1. F55 509 ANTON Margareta 1961-02-28 ROM 33.26 NR CR

2. F55 343 LEVITCHI Daria 1957-03-01 MDA 22.37
F65

F65 463 ZVEZDANA Krzi¢ 1947-08-01 SLO DNS

F80

1. F80 600 MINCULESCU Angela 1935-04-01 ROM 15.86 NR CR
Hammer Throw - WOMEN
place Categ. NBt:lr’n Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
F35

1. F35 458 SABINA Krebelj 1976-12-07 SLO 3565 CR
F45

1. F45 626 PASCAL Floarea 1967-05-06 ROM 25,52 CR
F50

1. F50 537 CIOBANU Petra 1964-01-12 ROM 23.02 CR
F65

1. F65 463 ZVEZDANA Krzi¢ 1947-08-01 SLO 23.16 CR
F80

1. F80 600 MINCULESCU Angela 1935-04-01 ROM 18.65 CR
Pentathlon F - WOMEN
place Categ. NBLII:1 Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
F35

1. F35 594 MARCIUC Maria-Cristina 1979-06-25 ROM 1967 CR
F40

1. F40 204 ATANASKA Dimitrova 1972-09-21 BUL 2558 CR
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2. F40 312 FANI Likou 1976-02-13 GRE 1732
F50
1. F50 599 MILITARU Daniela 1962-12-02 ROM 2264 BR CR
F60
1. F60 619 PACRITA Marcela 1954-06-20 ROM 3109 CR
Cross 2km - WOMEN
Bib .
place Categ. Num Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
F65
1. F65 104 POP Maria 1949-06-15 ROM 10:41.8
2. F65 105 PRODAN Rodica 1949-08-10 ROM 12:17.1
3. F65 103 |OSUB Lucretia Gabriela 1947-09-23 ROM 22:06.0
F75
1. F75 106 RADU Olimpiada 1937-01-05 ROM 14.23.4
F75 102 ENE Maria 1938-11-24 ROM
Cross 4km - WOMEN
Bib .
place Categ. Num Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
F50
1. F50 109 MALINA Vatskicheva 1964-09-20 BUL 18:07.0
2. F50 107 DANIELA Igova 1962-09-19 BUL 23:43.5
F50 114 BULEANDRA Dorina 1963-11-15 ROM DNS
F50 108 KATYA Semkova 1961-07-11 BUL DNS
F55
1. F55 117 MOCANU Maria 1958-08-10 ROM 31:43.0
F60
1. F60 118 PASCARIU Valentina 1954-09-20 ROM 21:42.2
2. F60 120 STER Maria 1952-10-25 ROM 23:53.2
Cross 6km - WOMEN
Bib .
place Categ. Num Name / Surname Birthdate Country Result Rem.
F35
1. F35 141 CIORTAN Nicoleta 1976-11-17 ROM 24:27.3
2. F35 154 PREDA Simona 1977-05-02 ROM 28:17.3
3. F35 143 CRAESCU Cristina 1976-05-25 ROM 28:58.1
4. F35 138 BODILCA Adriana Mihaela  1978-09-20 ROM 29:11.3
5. F35 144 CRISTESCU Daniela Adina 1977-06-19 ROM 31:46.1
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6. F35 130 MARIYA Angelova 1980-03-04 BUL 31:54.3

F35 126 ANITA Krasteva 1980-09-12 BUL DNS
F40
1. F40 132 VIOLETA Toteva 1975-02-12 BUL 26:44.5
2. F40 134 PANAGIOTA Asimakopoulou 1974-01-23 GRE 27:26.8
3. F40 149 |IONESCU Dariela 1973-08-28 ROM 28:26.3
4. F40 139 BOICIUC Cecilia Alice 1971-12-03 ROM 30:44.6
5. F40 151 MITITELU Béatrice 1971-11-28 ROM 30:53.3
6. F40 128 DANIELA Vasileva 1974-07-27 BUL 31:43.1
7. F40 155 SUHAIANU luliana 1971-07-02 ROM 42:38.4
F40 145 DAMOC Angelica 1971-10-25 ROM DNS
F40 129 ELENA Rancheva 1974-06-19 BUL DNS
F45
1. F45 152 PETRESCU Daniela 1968-04-13 ROM 27:07.0
2. F45 156 TALPAU Cuta 1970-12-30 ROM 27:51.3
3. F45 140 CAMPEANU Oertle Marilena 1968-01-31 ROM 33:49.6
4, F45 131 STILIYANA Bukovska 1969-01-09 BUL 34:32.3
5. F45 135 PANAGIOTA Fytili 1969-10-13 GRE 36:12.8
6. F45 127 ASYA Boncheva 1967-08-11 BUL 37:27.1
F45 136 ADOCHIEI Maria 1970-01-24 ROM DNS
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